ROTARY SWITCHES
Series 93
DESCRIPTION
Integral Series 93 is a Miniature Rotary Switch of 26.5 mm Dia offering premium
quality at economical price. These are totally enclosed switches offering the most
popular combination as encountered in modern electronic circuits. Uniform,
positive indexing is provided by 2 balls housed in a sheet metal base plate or
Engineering Plastic Housing  & with a ground metal shaft of 6.3 mm.

2 Solder Type
3 PC type
HOW TO ORDER
1. For standard switch by describing as given below.
2. For special assembly use layout or send drawings.
1P 2W  to 12W
    2P 2W  to  6W
3P 2W  to  4W
4P 2W  to  3W
6P 2W
0NOTE : Each wafer can accommodate (30 ).
BASE PLATE
S - Sheet metal
R   Rivet type
INTEGRAL SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
D-388/1, 1st Block, 1st Stage, Peenya Industrial Estate, Bangalore - 560 058,  India
Telefax: (080) 2839 1707 / 2839 1708 / 2839 1709 / 2839 1710